u B~ WNR

N

Sedlmeier
Gorke

Becker
SedImeier

Bumb
Weyrich

Sprengard

Doleski
Drumm
Drumm
Mohr
Feick

Dingert
Woschitz
Neitsch

Korbel

Schmeiller

Theobald

Luftpistole Schiitzenkreis Kusel e.V.

Name

Manuel
Denis

Name
Gina-Marie
Anika

Name
Tobias
Stefan

Name

Regina

Name

Burkhard
Marc

Kai
Martin
Michael

Name
Werner

Peter

Thilo

Name
Volker

Karl-Heinz
Manfred

Kreismeisterschaft 2025

2.10.10 Herren |

Verein
SV Fockenberg-Limbach
SV Fockenberg-Limbach

2.10.11 Damen||

Verein
SV Wahnwegen
SV Fockenberg-Limbach

2.10.12 Herren |l

Verein
SV Rammelsbach
SV Patersbach

2.10.13 Damenl Il

Verein
SV Wahnwegen

2.10.14 Herren 11l

Verein

SC Rammelsbach
SV Niederalben
SV Niederalben

SV Ruthweiler 1

SV Henschtal

2.10.16 Herren IV
Verein
SC Rammelsbach

SV Patersbach
SC Rammelsbach

2.10.18 Herren V

Verein MNr.
SC Rammelsbach

SV Ruthweiler 1
SV Ruthweiler 1

MNr.

MNr.

MNr.

MNr.

MNr.

MNr.

88
79

81
82

94
82

84

91
91
83
83
83

91
83
88

88
78
71

Serie
82 80
77 71

Serie
87 81
78 73

Serie
92 91
89 91

Serie
84 84

Serie
90 91
86 91
88 89
86 92
76 86

Serie
89 88
83 85
81 81

Serie
84 82
86 84
64 78

83
82

82
81

94
92

88

84
85
85
78
71

90
83
77

85
75
73

Ergebnis
333
309

Ergebnis
331
314

Ergebnis
371
354

Ergebnis
340

Ergebnis
356
353
345
339
316

Ergebnis
358
334
327

Ergebnis
339
323
286



1 Heinz

SedIimeier
SedImeier

K Bumb
Maus

1

Name
Leonhard

Name
Manuel
Anika

Tobias
Helena

2.10.14 Mannschaft Herren Il - V

Verein
SV Ruthweiler

2.10.40 Junioren |

Verein
SV Wahnwegen

2.12.10/11 Team Mix Herren/Damen |

Verein
SV Fockenberg-Limbach
SV Fockenberg-Limbach

SV Rammelsbach
SV Rammelsbach

MNr.

MNr.

Einzelergebnisse

339 323 286
Serie
62 76 65

88
82

94
95

Serie
82 80
78 73
92 91
94 89

68

83
81

94
88

Ergebnis
948

Ergebnis
271

Ergebnis
333
314
647

371

366

737






